Description:
Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:

Material:

Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):

Installation width (mm):

Diameter (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Colour:

Area of application:
Mounting location:
Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:

Fixing included:

Deformation under maximal force (mm):

Chemical Resistance:
Temperature Range:
Recyclability:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Kerb Barrier Mike 2000mm
DFKB-2
4250912395626
39269097
Polyethylene

2000

140

140

2000

140

8,26

9,25

yellow - black

indoor and outdoor use
paved ground

bolting

partly disassembled

3

Concrete screw anchors M12 x 110 mm

100

high-ISO/TR 10358
-40° up to +50°
100%

5 years

d-flexx

EC004073




