



Description:	Kerb Barrier Mike 2000mm
Item number:	DFKB-2
GTIN:	4250912395626
Customs tariff number:	39269097
Material:	Polyethylene
Width (mm):	2000
Height (mm):	140
Depth/Length (mm):	140
Installation width (mm):	2000
Diameter (mm):	140
Net weight (kg):	8,26
Gross weight (kg):	9,25
Colour:	yellow - black
Area of application:	indoor and outdoor use
Mounting location:	paved ground
Mounting:	bolting
Delivery is:	partly disassembled
Number of mounting holes:	3
Fixing included:	Concrete screw anchors M12 x 110 mm
Deformation under maximal force (mm):	100
Chemical Resistance:	high-ISO/TR 10358
Temperature Range:	-40° up to +50°
Recyclability:	100%
Warranty:	5 years
Brand:	d-flexx
ETIM Class Code:	EC004073

